Edgar Filing: BRESSLER RICHARD J - Form 4

BRESSLE	R RICHARD J											
Form 4												
July 22, 20	11											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE CO							~ ~ ~ ~ ~		OMB APPROVAL			
	Washington, D.C. 20549							MISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check if no lo								Expires:	January 31, 2005			
	if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							SHIP OF	Estimated average			
Section 16. SECURITIES								per				
	Form 4 or						response	0.5				
Form 5 obligat	ions Filed pt					Securities Ex		-				
may co				•		ng Company			or Section			
-	truction	30(h)	of the l	nvestm	ent C	ompany Act	of 19	40				
(Print or Type	e Responses)											
1. Name and	g Person <u>*</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to				
BRESSLER RICHARD J			Symbol					Issuer				
			Warne	er Musio	c Gro	up Corp. [W	MG]		(Check	all applicable)		
(Last)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(encer un applicable)						
			(Month/Day/Year)					_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner				
C/O THO	MAS H. LEE PA	RTNERS,	07/20/	2011				below	Officer (give tit	le Other below)	(specify	
	FEDERAL STRE	ET,						Delow)	Delow)		
35TH FLC	OOR											
						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check						
						Applic	Applicable Line)					
Form filed by								One Reporting Person More than One Reporting				
BOSTON,	MA 02110							Persor		ie man One Repo	nting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Та	ble I - No	on-Der	vivative Securit	ties Ac	quired,	Disposed of,	or Beneficially	Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deeme	ed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A)) or	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution I	Date, if	1					Securities	Ownership		
(Instr. 3)		any	Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) $(1 + 1)$				Beneficially		Form:	Beneficial		
		(Month/Day	y/rear)	(Instr. 8)				Owned Following	Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							()		Reported	(I)	(
							(A) or		Transaction(s			
				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and	4)		
Common					55	,491,627.88		\$			See	
Stock	07/20/2011			S	(1)	,-91,027.00	D	ф 8.25	0	Ι	Foonote	
STOCK					<u> </u>			0.25			(2)	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: BRESSLER RICHARD J - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Relationships Reporting Owner Name / Address Director 10% Owner Officer Other **BRESSLER RICHARD J** C/O THOMAS H. LEE PARTNERS, L.P. X Х 100 FEDERAL STREET, 35TH FLOOR BOSTON, MA 02110 Signatures /s/ Richard J. Bressler 07/22/2011

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Represents shares of the Issuer which were held directly by Thomas H. Lee Equity Fund V, L.P., Thomas H. Lee Parallel Fund V, L.P., Thomas H. Lee Equity (Cayman) Fund V, L.P. and THL WMG Equity Investors, L.P. On July 20, 2011, the Merger contemplated by that

(1) certain Agreement and Plan of Merger dated as of May 2, 2011 Merger Agreement by and among the Issuer, Airplanes Music LLC and Airplanes Merger Sub Inc. became effective and each share of Common Stock was converted into the right to receive \$8.25 in cash.

The reporting person is a member of Thomas H. Lee Advisors, LLC, which is the general partner of Thomas H. Lee Partners, L.P., which is the manager of THL Equity Advisors VI, LLC, which, in turn, is the general partner of Thomas H. Lee Equity Fund V, L.P., Thomas H. Lee Parallel Fund V, L.P., Thomas H. Lee Equity (Cayman) Fund V, L.P. and THL WMG Equity Investors L.P. As such, the reporting

(2) person may have been deemed to beneficially own the shares of the Issuer owned directly by each of such entities. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for the purpose of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.